RESTAURANT

Mam w1l pm

(@&(\/M@»

HEAL%DT(ASTY

Family Restaurant

@ SSD Road, Sri Kumaran
Castle Building, Near SRM Sweets,
Opp to Daily Market,Tiruchengode

o 3914414422
“® 9585332233



Food 7 Special
Soups

Veg Soups
SWEET COIrN SOUP cvvrvrireerenrrrereenenssseseseennnes 110
MaNChOW SOUP  ceeeeeeeeeceereneeeaeseeens 10
U Mushroom Pepper SOUP ...eeeesenn. 110
Mushroom Clear SOUpP ...eveevevecereeecennne 110
Veg Clear SOUP ..cereeeesereeesseseseesnnens 110
U Hot and SoUr SOUP  .eeeereererissiseseesis 110
A Chettinadu Veg SoUpP  .....eeeeseeesneene. 110

Sweet Corn Chicken Soup ......eeeneene. 135
Manchow Chicken Soup .......veeveeee. 135
L Hot and Sour Chicken SOUP ..ovveeerne. 135
Chicken Garlic SOUP ..t 135
QL Lemon Coriander Chicken Soup .. 135
(Y Nattu Kozhi SOUP  .eeeeeereeeeeeeeteaeeenes 165
U MUtton PEPPEer SOUP ....oeeeesnseeeessssereeen 165

Chinese Starters

Veg Starters ¢

Q Crispy Chilli Baby COrn ... 179
Singapore Chilli Baby Corn .......eveenee 219
Ilam Chola Kathir Malli Porichathu ........ 210

Food 7 Spl Pineapple Fingers (6 Pcs) ....... 199

Dragon Paneer ....cneveneeneeeneeeseeseene 210
Malaysian Paneer Cheese Sticks (6 pcs) 229
Q Thai Chilli Hot Potato ..., 199
U Chilli GODI  oovvvvverereeenenneeeneeesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns 175
L Mushroom Salt & PEPPer ....eeenenn. 199
QU GODbi LOIYPOP (6 PCS) cuurrrrerneerrrrsessssnceanesesanns 195

A Cauliflower Celery & Pepper ... 210

Non Veg Starters Z

Dragon Chicken (Boneless)

Lollypop Chicken (saucy /6 Pcs)

Lovely Chicken (Boneless)

Q Thai Spicy Grilled Chicken (Boneless) ........
L Green Chicken Satay (Boneless) (6 Sticks) ...
L Chicken Hot Pepper Wings

.......................

Japan Chicken (Boneless)

Lemon Chicken (Boneless)

Q Crispy Fried LOIlypPOP (6 Pcs) weuummeeeeeeeeeenenee

South Indian Starters

Veg Sta rters

Paneer - 65

Paneer Maharani

Mushroom Pallipalayam

............................

Mushroom - 65

Crispy Fried Onion RiNGS ....ccccccveeevecerercenne
Gobi - 65

‘Non Veg Starters

Chicken - 65 (Boneless)

Chicken Pallipalayam (with Bone) ...ccceueenee.
Q Kaaraikudi Chicken Wings (6 Pcs) ..........
Q Chicken Kaatu Varuval (With BONE) weueeerevenene

Food 7 Spl Moru Moru Chicken (Boneless)
L Chicken Cinthamani (With BONE) eveeveverererevene

Chicken Monica (Boneless)

Malabar Chicken Fry (with Bone) ..eceeeceeeenee
Q Varamilagai Chicken Varuval (with Bone) ..

L Pepper Chicken Legs (2 Pcs) .cwrneernes

Price

239
239
239
245
249
249
279

279

185
209
185
185
150
175

190
239
239
245
239
239
239
235
239



Tandoori Starters
Cooking Time : 30 Mins

eg Sta rte E Price X
Paneer Tikka (6 Pcs) 209
Paneer Hariyali Tikka (6 Pcs) ..cvceeeennnns 209
Panjabi Paneer Kebab (6 Pcs) ... 219
Dingri Mushroom Tikka (12 Pcs) .ceecereeeee 229

Cooking Time : 30 Mins  [e]

Q Pepper Tandoori ...ceeeeeeeennnee 469 239
Tandoori Chicken ... 400 225
Chicken Tikka (6 Pcs) veveecrenenee. 249

Afkhani Chicken Kebab (6 pcs) ... 255
Chicken Garlic Kebab (6 pcs) ..... 249
L Chicken Kali Mirchi Kebab (6 pcs) 249
Chicken Reshmi Kebab (6 Pcs) ... 265

Chicken Malaai Kebab 6 Pcs) ...... 265

Fish Tikka 249

Kids Specials

= veg gl

Cream Of Tomato SOUP .....cvveereeeeenenncns 130
Cream Of Mushroom Soup ... 150
Golden Fried Baby Corn ......vevecnenne 199
Gobi Lollipop (6 Pcs) 195
Pineapple FINgEers (6 Pcs) .reneeseeseenens 199
French Fries 140
Tandoor Pineapple Sticks (6 Pcs) ........... 195

Crispy Potato Wedges 140

Full | Half | Quater

130
130

Kids Specials

Cream Of Chicken Soup .....cvecvenenee. 150
Fish FINGErS (6 pcs) cceveverreeereserenseseassenenens 225
Golden Fried Prawns ......venreveesennees 240
Crab LOllipOp (5PCS)  rrrrrrerererereeneneseenesesesnns 239
Honey Chicken (B/L) ...eeeeveeeeeeeeereeeeennnnn 255
Lemon Chicken (B/L) .eeeeerenenennnsenns 245

Garden Fresh
Vegetable Salads

. Veg _gie

Tossed Salad .. 19
Green Salad ... 69
Pineapple Salad ... 99
Mixed Vegetable Salad ... 70

White Rice | Sambar - Rasam |
Vatha Kulambu (Or) Theeyal (Or)

More Kulambu | Keerai Kootu | Poriyal | 1o
Curd | Pickle | Appalam | Sweet

- Non-Veg Meals ZiO|

White Rice | Chicken Kulambu |

Mutton Kulambu | Fish Kulambu 145

Poriyal | Rasam | Curd + Pickle +
Appalam | Sweet




Special Food & Biriyani [2
Side Dish For Meals [ Price <

-Flavours Seeraga Samba Dum Biriyani :

Mutton Chukka (with Bone) ... 279 Price X
 Chicken Chukka (with Bone) ... 239 ; L
Chicken Biriyani 165
FiSN = B5 et seve e sseseseasaees 225 . .
Mutton Biriyani 265
A Prawn Pepper Salt .. 279
AL Tandoori Chicken Biriyani ... 210
Prawn - 65 ....eeeeeeecteeerereeeeenesaeaennes 279 L .
Nattu Kozhi Biriyani 265
FISR FIY e assessasssssaenns 239 . . .
Chicken-65 Biriyani 210
Tawa Fry Prawns ... 279 .. .
Prawns 65 Biriyani 265
U Fish Pepper Salt s 239 . . .
FisSh-65 Biriyani ...eeeeeenesesesesensnn 245
A Chettinadu Chicken (with Bone) ... 239 -
B B ] I e el 130
Pallipalayam Chicken (with Bone) ... 239 e ;
Vaankozhi Biriyani (Only Festival SeasonServed) 265
Food 7 Spl Moru Moru Prawns ................ 279
QU Nethili FISh Fry e 225
Q Nethili Pepper Fry eeeereeeeseceereeneennne 225
A Meen Milagu Piratal ......eereenrenivennen. 239
Ghee Podi Chicken ... 239

Chef Special Pulav

Veg Pulav [] R
_ o E For 5 to
6 Person

VEG  crrcettnrceetsesseesesestssssssssssssssssssessssssssenenes 185
MUSRHIOOM  .ceeceecieciencisesssensaensnsensasenns 199 MuttoniE. 5t L 1499
Paneer sticks with gobi pulav .................. 210 Chicken 999
Ghee rice with malaysian paneer ... 210 Vaankozhi (Only Festival Season) ............ 1499
Cashewnut pulav with stuffed Nattu Kozhi (Only Festival Season) ......... 1499
CAPSICUM  ceeirretetee e etenee e ts st s s ben s eans 210

(Note : All Biriyani served with Onion Raitha, Boiled Egg )




All Time Indian Breads (Maida) Indian Gravys [3

Maida Flour JSUNNNNNIIE Voo Gravy ISR
- - P Price . =

Naan 39 Paneer Butter Masala 239
Butter Naan 59 Kadaai Paneer 219
Garlic Naan 79 Paneer Maharani 219
Kulcha 39 Kadaai Vegetable 219
Butter Kulcha 59 Muttar Paneer 190
Paneer Stuffed Kulcha 120 Paneer Malaai Koftha 245
Chicken Stuffed KUICha  ..eueeeeesnneeeens 140 Paneer Pallipalayam 219
Rumali Roti 89 Q Chettinadu Paneer 219
Lacha Paratha ... 79 L Mushroom Pepper (Gravy) ... 219
T ; Q Chettinadu Mushroom ... 219

: AlOO GODI  ceceeeereeeeeineeseeieaessensessenees 219

Dhal FrY eeeeeeeeeresereseeesensensensessesenne 150

Roti 30
Butter Roti 59
Pulka (2) 49
Butter Pulka (2) 69
Tandoori Paratha 69
Pudina Paratha 79
Aloo Paratha (served With Curd, Pickle) ......... 79

Chappathi (2) e 25




o

o

Indian Gravys

Price X
Mutton Pallipalayam 279
Mutton Keema Masala ..evevvvvnnenne 279
Mutton Pepper Masala ... 279
Karaikudi Mutton CUITY ..o, 279
Chettinad Mutton CUITY .eeeeeveeennnne. 279
Nattu Kozhi Pallipalayam Gravy ........ 279
Prawns Pepper Gravy ... 279
Prawns Chettinadu Masala ......c....... 279
Malabar Fish CUITY e, 239
Chettinadu Fish Masala ... 239
Chettinadu Fish CUITY .eeveerseerernnne 259
Fish Tikka Masala ......oeeeensneeeennns 259
Butter Chicken Masala ....coeerveeneenen. 279
Kadaai ChiCKen .....veeeeeneesseeessene. 219
Methi ChICKEN e eesnesessesanne 219
Chicken Tikka Masala .....cveeeererreen. 279
Pepper Chicken Masala ......veruena. 239
Chicken Chettinadu Masala .................. 239
Hyderabadi Chicken 229
Chicken Cinthamani Gravy ... 219
Chicken Keema Masala ...cceemnnns 219
Egg Masala ~ o 172
Egg Keema Masala ....veeeveceenen. 117

Chinese Fried Rice & Noodles

Special Fried Rice [3

Veg

Egg

Chicken

Mutton

Prawns

Fish

Mixed Non-Veg

L Baf
£
Fi
.,_;,i _.

Paneer

Egg

Chicken

Mixed Non-Veg

Price X

199
210
220
265
265
230
249

199
189

189
210
210
220
249



Veg
Gobi

Paneer

Mushroom

Egg
Chicken

Mixed Non-Veg

‘ = Szechwan Noodles 20

Veg
Gobi

Paneer

Mushroom

Egg
Chicken

Mixed Non-Veg

169
189
189

199
210
220
249




Chinese Gravy [3 Evening Special

Dosai & Parotta (7 pm to 11 pm only)

Price X
219 m [] Price
190
Q Cauliflower Manchurian ... 190 saliefose] =
W o 1] [ [ =Y =YY 219 FENR (Reei 2
Mixed Vegetable With Cashewnuts 219 Gz Rioskl 22
Babycorn Hongkong Style ............... 219 Pioel es v
L Mushroom Peppersauce ...veveeene 219 Surlen G Rops =
Kung Pao Paneer ... vvvennreeeneneenens 219 el Szl =
Q Mushroom Schezwan ... 219 R 49
Onion Uthappam 49
Onion Podi Uthappam 99
Chinese Gravy Mushroom Kari Dosai 19
All Boneless Paneer Kari Dosai 19
Non Veg er ] Special Chicken Kari DOSai ......ccoouevuunn. 139
I S Special Mutton Kari Dosai ... 179
Q Chicken Manchurian ..o, 239 Special Egg Kari Dosai 119
Chicken Hot Garlic (Sauce) ... 245
Kung Pao Chicken ... 245
Q Chilli Chicken (Chinese Style) ....couereeeee 239
Q Szechwan Prawns. ......ceeceonnsssonns 279
U Chilli FISh cooeeveevesesessssessssssessssessssssssnne 239
Q Fish Manchurian ... 239
Prawn Hot Garlic (Sauce) .......eeeeeneee. 279

Q Chicken Pepper Sauce ...eeceneeennens 249




Parotta [¢] :

. B Price X Price
Parotta 20 Veg 29
Ghee Parotta 59 Chicken 149
Nool Parotta 59 Egg n9
Wheat Parotta 59 i

Chilli Parotta
Q Veg 99
Veg 169
Egg 199 Egg Varieties
Chicken 209 -
Mutton 249 : S'ngle EQQ o
Omelette 25
Kalaki 25
ViR 549 Half Boiled 25
Chicken 209 , _
Mushroom 199 3 DOUbIe Eg o ]
Paneer 209 Masala Omelette 59
(G ] = 1 S 49
Pepper kalaki 59
Butter 50 Kozhambu kalaki 59
Egg 60 Chilli podimas 59
Egg Labba 29 Egg bhurji 89
Omelette 40

We undertake party orders




Food 7 Special

Icecream

Cup

Vannila cup
Strawberry cup
Jack fruit cup
Chocolate cup

Butterscotch

Mini Sundae

Mini sundae butterscotch
Mini sundae strawberry

Mini sundae chocolate

Cone

Vannila
Chocolate

Red velvet
Butterscotch
Cookies & cream
Cotton candy
Scotts

Mini Cone

Vannila
Butterscotch
Strawberry

Black current

Price X

10
15
20
25
15

20
20
25

40
50
60
40
50
60
60

20
20
20
25

Mini Tub

Tender coconut tub
Red velvet tub

Kulfi pista tub
Blueberry tub
Seetha palam tub
Dark chocolate tub

Bon bon tub

Special Sundae

Sundae black current
Sundae chocolate
Sundae pista

Sundae strawberry

Bar

Kulfi bar

Choco bar

Sticks

Tender coconut stick
Mango melody stick
Berries & crunchies stick

Pine apple stick

Dilse

Butterscotch & Chocolate

Red velvet & casatta

Price X

55
55
50
60
60
50
80

50
55
50
50

40
30

60
20
40
10

30
40



Balls EricelR Goli Soda Price %

70 ml ball ice cream (vanilla) 20 Blueberry soda 30

Baby richy 25 Fresh lemon soda 30

a - Ginger soda 30

Casatta \ﬁ/ Paneer soda 30

Orange soda 30

Casatta 50 Lemon soda 30

Grapes soda 30

Tub (500ml) Nannari soda 30

Alphonsa mango 190 Water bottel 20
Blueberry 220

Chocolate 195
Cotton candy 260
Butter scotch 180
Red velvet 190
Strawberry 140
Jack fruit 180
Vanilla 140

Mojito
Blue curacao mojito 80
Gulkand mojito 90

We undertake party orders

FOOD7

RESTAURANT



FOOD7/

RESTAURANT

CONTACT US

95144 14422 | 95853 32233

SSD ROAD, SRI KUMARAN CASTLE BUILDING,
NEAR SRM SWEETS, OPP TO DAILY MARKET

TIRUCHENGODE ...

FOLLOW US
food7restaurant




